BESCHWERDE

Datum der Zahlung
23.12.2024
24.12.2024
30.01.2025
10.02.2025
13.03.2025

DATENSCHUTZ

Datum der Zahlung
07.04.2025
10.03.2025
10.02.2025

Total

Betrag der Rechnung

CHF 1'513.40
CHF 4'161.85
CHF 6'486.00
CHF 1'942.02
CHF 155.88
CHF 14'259.15
Betrag der Rechnung

CHF 1'570.75
CHF 1'405.95
CHF 155.88
CHF 3'132.58
CHF 17'391.73

Bemerkung

Vorschussrechnung

Vorschussrechnung

Vorschussrechnung

Abrechnung fiir Leistungen bis 03.02.2025
Abrechnung fiir Leistungen bis 28.02.2025

Bemerkung

Abrechnung fiir Leistungen bis 31.03.2025
Abrechnung fiir Leistungen bis 28.02.2025
Abrechnung fiir Leistungen bis 31.01.2025



